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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-0.13% (-0.00)

US39959A1060
UPXI

Nasdaq

usb
IT-Technology
Stock

9 EUR

S&P 500

0.4689 USD (500)
0.4691 USD (100)
0.459 USD

0.477 USD

0.40 USD

0.4696 USD
0.45125 USD
31,328

14,154.42
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/21
2024/05/20
2024/05/17
2024/05/16
2024/05/15
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Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US39959A1060&ID_NOTATION=343061813
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US39959A1060&ID_NOTATION=343061813
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=389160
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=21ba3c8c230f616617ec525d6323f05a96011ba1def35b029131e8a752486e3e&idfile=60383&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60383%2F2024-05-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f95a77a71a3c5e2ce&time=1716406062&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388980
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=77beaecd7b268966f7708fbabbb2130d3517eddb862e08a59761ac14038bbcc5&idfile=60380&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60380%2F2024-05-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=58c20619cbad36345&time=1716406062&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388840
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9a533f89f2a53c0027edd8c44d4ea38c267672d769ec3f8de11929e9d6f959fa&idfile=60374&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60374%2F2024-05-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=78938b465ef6c4abd&time=1716406062&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388526
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c447ff0fbc3f833fc5615798183da30f41d11c20c2477f0b4c45ef7d0b30e42&idfile=60371&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60371%2F2024-05-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=808591705467b432c&time=1716406062&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388198
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d08afcd124035c2b451110c3a31089c47a09deced8304272b90486c90043ee27&idfile=60359&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60359%2F2024-05-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=50e10d645dc3a30b0&time=1716406062&tool=RSC
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

ISIN US39959A1060
Symbol UPXI
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 9 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.4689 USD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 0.4691 USD (100)
Open 0.459 USD
High 0.477 USD
Low 0.40 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.4696 USD
VWAP 0.45125 USD
Volume (pcs) 31,328
Trading volume 14,154 .42
Number of trades 117
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -53.04%  -85.86% -
Perf (abs.)  -0.53 -2.85 -
Beta -0.68 -0.49 0.52
Volatility 110.87 92.12 -
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Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for UPEXI INC.

0.425 USD (45,779
0.465 USD (38,459
0.763 USD (85,606
1.354 USD (67,560
1.650 USD (2024/02/13
0.380 USD (2024/05/09
3.390 USD (2023/05/24
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.380 USD (2024/05/09)

Exchange [#] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Tradegate 2024/05/20 20:02 0.432 EUR 0.00 1

Nasdaq 2024/05/21 20:31 0.469 USD 0.01 117

Munich 2024/05/21 08:02 0.428 EUR 0.00 1

Frankfurt 2024/05/21 08:13 0.424 EUR 0.00 1

Berlin 2024/05/21 20:08 0.432 EUR 0.00 11

2/3


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=343061813
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344046256
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344563653
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343685157
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=346992524

UPEXI INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

upexi

Contact Details
UPEXI

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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